Terms of Use

Please read these terms and conditions of use ("Terms") carefully before using the website located at www.bridgfordwealthadvisory.com ("Website") or any of the information or services provided by Bridgford Wealth Advisory, LLC (collectively "Bridgford", "we", "our", "us") in connection with the Website. By using the Website, you acknowledge that you have read and understood these Terms and accept to be legally bound by them. If you do not accept and agree to these Terms, you are not an authorized user of the Website or any of the information or services provided by Bridgford in connection with the Website and should promptly terminate all use thereof. The terms "you" and "your" mean you and any entity you may represent in connection with the use of the Website. You may use your browser to download or print a copy of these Terms for your records.

Investment advisers may not transact business in states unless appropriately registered, or excluded or exempted from such registration and follow-up. Individualized responses to persons that involve either the effecting or attempting to effect transactions in securities, or the rendering of personalized investment advice for compensation, will not be made absent compliance with the appropriate registration requirements. Therefore, access to this site is intended for and limited to individuals residing in states in which Bridgford Wealth Advisory is licensed or exempt. By proceeding further, you acknowledge that you have read the disclosures above and/or that you are a resident in a state in which we are registered to conduct business.

Bridgford Wealth Advisory reserves the right to change, modify, add or remove portions of these Terms at any time for any reason. We suggest that you review these Terms periodically for changes. Such changes shall be effective immediately upon posting. You acknowledge that by accessing our Website after we have posted changes to these Terms, you are agreeing to these Terms as modified.

Important Disclaimers

Bridgford Wealth Advisory, LLC ("Bridgford") is a Registered Investment Advisor ("RIA"), located in the State of Illinois. Bridgford provides investment advisory and related services for clients nationally. Bridgford will maintain all applicable registration and licenses as required by the various states in which Bridgford conducts business, as applicable. Bridgford renders individualized responses to persons in a particular state only after complying with all regulatory requirements, or pursuant to an applicable state exemption or exclusion.

These Terms were last updated on March 8, 2023.